Wine List

Price: Glass(Bottle)

Chardonnay ‘08, Napa $5.00(15.00)
Salmon Creek, California Cellars

Merlot ‘07, Sonoma $5.50(16.50)
Coastal Vines, California Cellars

White Zinfandel ‘08, Sonoma $5.50(16.50)
Salmon Creek, California Cellars

Chardonnay ‘08, Napa $6.00(18.00)
Cedar Brook California Winery

Sauvignon Blanc ‘07, Napa $6.50(19.50)
Cedar Brook California Winery

Cabernet Sauvignon ‘08, Napa $7.00(20.00)
Cedar Brook California Winery

Gewurztraminer '08, Sonoma $7.00(20.00)
Forest Glen, California

Cabernet Sauvignon '06, Napa $9.00(21.00)
Rutherford Vintners, California

Merlot '06, Napa $9.00(21.00)
Napa Creek Winery, California

Zinfandel '07, Amador Valley $12.00(25.00)

Haraszthy Family Cellars, California

Please inquire about tasting and half bottles. (Subject to availability)
For our guests who carry their own wine, there will be a corkage fee
of $10 per bottle.



Beer List

Miller Genuine Draft

Miller Lite

Corona Extra

Corona Light

Heineken

Sapporo Light

Guinness

Pyramid Thunderhead IPA
Anchor Steam

Blue Moon Belgian White Ale

$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50



